
           
      Page 1

FHA - Bus 51 AM class home
           

AIDE:  START TIME: 11:43 am DISTANCE: 23.91
DRIVER NAME: DURAN, JAMES FINISH TIME: 12:50 pm NO STUDENTS...16
BUS NUMBER: 51 TOTAL TIME: 1:07 NO STOPS: 39

             TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
   
1 11:43 AM FALCON HEIGHTS ACADEMY   
   
2 11:48 AM KELLER RD & ALT WAY (NE)   
   
3 11:49 AM KELLER RD & EL CERRITO WAY (NE)   
   
4 11:49 AM KELLER RD & SAYLER RD (NW)   
   
5 11:51 AM HARLAN DR & REDONDO WAY (N)   
   
6 11:53 AM MADISON ST & DENVER AVE   
   
7 11:54 AM CHICKEN & CHEERS   
   
8 11:56 AM BACK OF WISEMAN'S TRAILER PARK   
   
9 11:58 AM WATSON ST & ANDREW DR (SE)   
   
10 11:59 AM WATSON ST & CANNON AVE (SE)   
   
11 12:03 PM PATTERSON ST & CLIMAX AVE (SE)   
   
12 12:05 PM JUNIPER & PATTERSON - GRAVEL AREA   
   
13 12:06 PM SHASTA WAY & MADISON   
   
14 12:08 PM SHASTA WAY & HOPE ST   
   
15 12:10 PM WIARD & CLIMAX   
   
16 12:11 PM MILLER AVE & HOMEDALE RD (SW)   
   
17 12:13 PM CANNON AVE & HOPE ST (NW)   
   
18 12:13 PM HOMEDALE RD & DELAWARE AVE (SW)   
   



           
      Page 2

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
19 12:14 PM HOMEDALE RD & WALTON DR (SW)   
   
20 12:15 PM HARLAN DR & HOMEDALE RD (N)   
   
21 12:15 PM HOMEDALE RD & AMBERVIEW LN (NW)   
   
22 12:16 PM HOMEDALE RD & VILLA DR (NW)   
   
23 12:16 PM HOMEDALE RD & MAZAMA DR   
   
24 12:17 PM HOMEDALE & BARTLETT   
   
25 12:18 PM HOMEDALE & KENNEBECK LOOP   
   
26 12:19 PM ANKENY & GLENWOOD D   
   
27 12:22 PM SUMMERS LANE & ANDERSON   
   
28 12:23 PM SUMMERS LN & STURDIVANT AVE (SE)   
   
29 12:24 PM SUMMERS LANE & CLINTON   
   
30 12:25 PM SUMMERS LN & WINTER AVE (SE)   
   
31 12:27 PM HILYARD AVE & CREST ST (NE)   
   
32 12:28 PM 3441 HILYARD   
   
33 12:28 PM 3722 ALTAMONT DR ( FOR LAVERNE &

ALTAMONT INTERSECTION)   
   
34 12:29 PM ALTAMONT DR & ANDERSON AVE (NW)   
   
35 12:30 PM ALTAMONT DR & JOHNS AVE (NW)   
   
36 12:31 PM TURN AROUND ONLY @ CHEVRON   
   
37 12:33 PM ANDERSON AVE & BISBEE ST (SW)   
   
38 12:43 PM APPLEWOOD ST & WANTLAND AVE (SE)   
   
39 12:50 PM PACIFIC TER & ERIE ST (SE)   
           



           
      Page 3

 TIME LOCATION/COMMENT       
           
  


